
LOT 62
FOREST HILLS 1 PB 2/76

MCKINNIE JULIAN W JR & DIANA M
1830 HIGHLAND DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-128A-0062-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

11/16/2021 DJ 0.00 975,000 0 0 975,000

STANDARD
2

972,533
79,777

975,000
2,027,310

500,000
1,527,310

HX HB 50,000
1,477,310
2,027,310

0

932,782

2679/1221 11/15/2023 WD Q I 01 2,499,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCSWAIN MICHAEL T & E

MCKINNIE JULIAN W J

2351/1663 3/26/2020 WD Q I 01 937,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FERGUSON JONATHAN R &

MCSWAIN MICHAEL T &
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20211102 SWIM POOL 0 03/24/2021

20200025 DEMOLITION 0 09/17/2020

20110779 REPAIR/RRF 8,500 05/20/2011

20072198 ELEC OTHER 2,000 12/10/2007

20072120 H/AC 500 11/27/2007

20072104 ADDITION 30,000 11/26/2007

2024HX Base Yr

1830 HIGHLAND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0500 12 2,723 247.3776 371.07 1,010,424 1973 2020 0 0 0 3.75 96.25

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2278

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 752,883

BAS 170 100 170 60,716

FGR 462 55 254 90,718

FOP 160 30 48 17,143

FOP 324 30 97 34,644

FST 84 55 46 16,429

3,308 2,723 972,533

BAS=[YR=2008] W2  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W2 S12 BAS=[YR=1993] W22
FOP=[YR=1993] N12 W27 S12 E27$ W33 N6 W14 FST=[YR=1993] W7
S12 FGR=[YR=1993] S22 E21 N22 W21$ E7 N12$ S12 E14 S22 E12 S2
FOP=[YR=1993] S5 E28 N7 W1 N2 W8 S4 W5  D2 L2  W5  U2 L2  W5
$ E5  R2 D2  E5  R2 U2  E5 N4 E8 S2 E29 N28 W13$ E13 N12$.

BAS
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 286.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1973 1973 3 24 446

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 890.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 32.5 1,880

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 732.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 32.5 1,546

4 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1973 1973 3 32 1,120

5 0830 FLAGSTONE 0 100 0 0 1,460.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 17,345

6 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 308.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2021 2021 3 95 24,871

7 0310 AL GANG WY 0 100 0 0 12.00 LF 115.00 115.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 1,283

8 0303 FLT DOCK W 0 100 0 0 96.00 SF 26.00 26.00 100 2021 2021 3 95 2,371

9 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 100 0 0 915.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 2014 2014 3 75 27,450

10 0415 BEACHWALK 0 100 0 0 392.00 SF 5.75 5.75 100 2014 2014 3 65 1,465
79,777

1 000130 C SFR WATER 100 R-1 150.00 380.00 150.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 975,000


